
9

3

23

30

MONSUN TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
4

5

12

19

11

18

25

26 27 28 29

10

17

24

2

16

6

13

20

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

Closed
on

Mondays

Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | 703-335-8842 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org
Hours: Monday: Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

 Manga/Anime
Club

5:30pm

Builders Club
5:30pm

Craft & Create
2:00pm

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

3D Printing
Workshop

5:30pm

Game Night
5:30pm

Kids Create
5:30pm

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

Ja
nu

ar
y 2

02
5

Closed 

 Teens Create
5:30pm

31

 Magic the
Gathering
Workshop

6pm

Teen 
Science Lab

5:30pm
Adults Create

5:30pm

Storytime
10:30am

Fab 50+ Club
5:30pm

Storytime
10:30am

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

 Quilting Club
5pm

Bingo
5:30pm

Closed

Storytime
10:30am

Manassas Park
Photo & Video Club

6:30pm

End of
Winter

Reading
Program

 Quilting Club
5pm



AdultsChildren All Ages

 Teens 

Scan for more
information about our

programs.

JANUARY 2025

CHECK US OUT ON SOCIAL MEDIA!

EVENTS & PROGRAMS

Teen Science Lab: Magic Science Tricks
January 23rd @ 5:30pm
     Science is magic! Calling all teens to come to the
library and create some science magic of your own for
this month’s Teen Science lab!

*12yrs and older

Quilting Club
January 3rd & 31st @ 5pm-8pm
     Quilting is here at the library! Come learn how to
make wonderful patch works!

*16yrs and older

Adults Create: 
Glow in the Dark Paintings   
January 21st @ 5:30pm
    Adults, please join the library as we create a step-
by-step  glow in the dark moon painting that is sure to
“Glow up” any room in your home!

Teens Create: Silent Library Game
January 9th @ 5:30pm
     Think you have what it takes to stay silent as your
friends do ridiculous things in the library for a giggle?
Come to the library to play the Silent Library game! We
dare you not to laugh!

Craft & Create: Engineering Challenge
January 4th @ 2pm 
     Do you have what it takes to build the tallest tower
or the strongest bridge? Put your mind to the test with
our Engineering Challenge! 

Game Night
January 17th @ 5:30pm-7:30pm
    Board games, card games, VR, and more! 

Manga/Anime Club
January 2nd @ 5:30pm
     Come discuss and create your favorite Anime and
Manga.

Storytime
Tuesdays @ 10:30am

Storytime in Spanish with Mrs. Roxana
Saturdays @ 10:30am

Builders Club
January 3rd @ 5:30pm
     We provide the Legos, you provide the creativity!

Photo and Video Club
January 14th @ 6:30pm 
     Join us for our monthly Photography Club!

*16yrs and older

3D Printing Workshop
January 16th @ 5:30pm
     Create your own 3D masterpiece.

*12yrs and older

Bingo!
January 15th @ 5:30pm
     Join us for our monthly bingo night!

Kids Create: Pom Pom Launcher
January 10th @ 5:30pm
     Stop by the library to make your own Pom Pom
Launcher using everyday items! Learn how to make a
super cool game to take home for endless fun!

*5-12 yrs old

Magic the Gathering Workshop
January 29th @ 6pm-8:30pm
     Join us at the library for a Magic: the Gathering
Workshop! Whether you’re a beginner or you have
played for years, come enhance your skills!

*16yrs and older

Fab 50+ Club: Button Dish  
January 28th @ 5:30pm
     Fab 50+ club is back with a cool craft to create!
Come to the library to make a neat button bowl to use
wherever you need to hold your precious items!

https://www.facebook.com/Manassas-Park-City-Library-106383861137914/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWkv4dtTxYqB5b-7_Y7XnTw

