	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
2025				1 Closed	2 Manga/Anime Club 5:30pm	3 Builders Club 5:30pm Quilting Club 5pm	4 Spanish Storytime 10:30am Craft & Create 2:00pm
anuary 2025	5	<sup>6</sup> Closed on Mondays	7 Closed	8	9 Teens Create 5:30pm	10 Kids Create 5:30pm	11 Spanish Storytime 10:30am
	12 End of Winter Reading Program	13	14 Storytime 10:30am Manassas Park Photo & Video Club 6:30pm	15 Bingo 5:30pm	16 3D Printing Workshop 5:30pm	17 Game Night 5:30pm	18 Spanish Storytime 10:30am
	19	20	21 Storytime 10:30am Adults Create 5:30pm	22	23 Teen Science Lab 5:30pm	24	25 Spanish Storytime 10:30am
	26	27	28 Storytime 10:30am Fab 50+ Club 5:30pm	29 Magic the Gathering Workshop 6pm	30	31 Quilting Club 5pm	CHOOF:

Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | 703-335-8842 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org Hours: Monday: Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM



JANUARY 2025 EVENTS & PROGRAMS

# Children

Storvtime Tuesdays @ 10:30am

#### Storvtime in Spanish with Mrs. Roxana Saturdays @ 10:30am

### **Builders Club**

January 3rd @ 5:30pm

We provide the Legos, you provide the creativity!

### Kids Create: Pom Pom Launcher

#### January 10th @ 5:30pm

\*5-12 vrs old

\*12vrs and older

Stop by the library to make your own Pom Pom Launcher using everyday items! Learn how to make a super cool game to take home for endless fun!



#### Manga/Anime Club

#### January 2nd @ 5:30pm

Come discuss and create your favorite Anime and Manga.

### Teens Create: Silent Library Game

#### January 9th @ 5:30pm

Think you have what it takes to stay silent as your friends do ridiculous things in the library for a giggle? Come to the library to play the Silent Library game! We dare you not to laugh!

### Teen Science Lab: Magic Science Tricks

#### January 23rd @ 5:30pm

Science is magic! Calling all teens to come to the library and create some science magic of your own for this month's Teen Science lab!

# **Adults**

## Photo and Video Club \*16vrs and older

January 14th @ 6:30pm Join us for our monthly Photography Club!

### **Adults Create:** Glow in the Dark Paintings

#### January 21st @ 5:30pm

Adults, please join the library as we create a stepby-step glow in the dark moon painting that is sure to "Glow up" any room in your home!

### Fab 50+ Club: Button Dish

#### January 28th @ 5:30pm

Fab 50+ club is back with a cool craft to create! Come to the library to make a neat button bowl to use wherever you need to hold your precious items!

### Magic the Gathering Workshop

#### January 29th @ 6pm-8:30pm

\*16vrs and older

#### Join us at the library for a Magic: the Gathering Workshop! Whether you're a beginner or you have played for years, come enhance your skills!

#### Ouiltina Club January 3rd & 31st @ 5pm-8pm

\*16vrs and older

)OG

Scan for more

programs.

# **All Ages**

#### **Craft & Create: Engineering Challenge** January 4th @ 2pm

Do you have what it takes to build the tallest tower or the strongest bridge? Put your mind to the test with our Engineering Challenge!

### **Bingo!**

#### January 15th @ 5:30pm

Join us for our monthly bingo night!

### **3D Printing Workshop**

#### \*12vrs and older

January 16th @ 5:30pm Create your own 3D masterpiece.

### Game Night

January 17th @ 5:30pm-7:30pm Board games, card games, VR, and more!







